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PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
PCB Terminal Blocks
5.08
Black (default)
Push in design
Without
Wave soldering
5.08*(P-1)+5.31
12
12.1
0.5x1.0
1.2~13
02P~24P

Single level
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PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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10
630
320
320

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.25

0.5
0.5

0.4x2.5
9~10

300
10
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